  New Product Announcement-  2017
Carmex presents a new ulti- unction milling tool ( ) M F MF
Benefits
• Single tool for multi task operations
• Reduced tool changing time.
• Reduce the cost - since few operations can
be done by a single tool, setup time and
programing is being reduced as well as

PVD
Product Identification
Ordering Codes
Ordering Code d D α *T l L
MF 0403 L6 A90 4 3.0 90⁰ 0.3 6.0 51
MF 0504 L8 A90 5 4.0 90⁰ 0.4 8.0 51
MF 0605 L10 A90 6 5.0 90⁰ 0.5 10.0 58
MF 0806 L12 A90 8 6.0 90⁰ 0.6 12.0 64
MF 1008 L16 A90 10 8.0 90⁰ 0.8 16.0 73
MF 1210 L18 A90 12 10.0 90⁰ 1.0 18.0 84
MF 1212 L20 A90 12 12.0 90⁰ 1.2 20.0 84
ISO CR3
P ●
M ●
K ●
N ●
S ●
H ○
MF 04 03 L6 A90
ulti- unction M F
Tool
Shank Diameter
04 = 4 mm
05 = 5 mm
06 = 6 mm
08 = 8 mm
Cutting
Diameter
03= 3 mm
04= 4 mm
05= 5 mm
06= 6 mm
Carbide Grade
CR3 Approximate cutting
length
L6= 6.0 mm
L8= 8.0 mm
L10= 10.0 mm
CR3
Point angle
 90⁰
* T=Web thickness
● First choice                  ○ Alternative
钻⼼心厚度
钻⼼心厚度
Chamfering
A
Drilling
B
Side Milling
A
Engraving
C
Spotting
B
Grooving
C
Chamfering
Interpolation
A
Chamfer along a
profile
A
Working Method
倒⻆角
插补
A: Side milling, Chamfering
B: Spotting, Drilling
C: Grooving, Engraving
ISO
Standard